HORAIRE ET EQUIPES HIVER 2026
JEUDI

Capitaine Troisieme Deuxieme Premier

1 Simon Perron Pierre Noreau Raymond Veilleux Jules Bernier
418-573-4191 418-909-0648 418-283-0650 418-655-6611

2 Serge Dussault Jocelyn Houde Claudine Roy Réjean Plamondon

418-285-2646

418-462,1140

418-873-1590

418-808-8010

3 P. Yves Savard

Jean-Pierre Soucy

Yvon Leclerc

Jeannine Goguen

418-286-6568

581-997-4272

418-284-5805

418-284-4317

4 Johnny Salicco Danielle Girard Guy Briére Edmond Richard
418-873-4961 418-394-4002 418-285-9655 418-956-8806

5 Louis Gauthier Lise Noreau Alain Dubé Michel Briere
418-264-4586 418-285-1323 418-971-0156 418-873-2915

6 Renaud Rouleau André Marcoux Sylvain Bourque Jocelyn Beaumont

581-669-5133

418-285-1739

581-998-6650

418-283-3745

7 Yvon Thibodeau

Alain Poisson

Lucien Delisle

Marc-André Papillon

418-809-3298

418-873-3040

418-285-4837

418-285-3322

8 Pierre Marier

Yves Poisson

Roger Thibodeau

Richard Gauthier

418-573-4735

418-873-4157

418-284-1820

418-285-2998

Remplagants:

HORAIRE SAISON HIVER 2026

JOUR DATE

JEUDI 15 janvier 2026
JEUDI 22 janvier 2026
JEUDI 29 janvier 2026

Aline Fortier 418-455-6623
Mario Bouchard 418-572-3644
Yves Boilard 418-873-4787

Héléne Dubois 418-876-4505
Denis Roy 418-285-4277

HEURE

10H 00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

10H 00
10HO00
13 H30
13 H30

10HO00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

EQUIPES

3vs4
lvs2
7vs 8
5vs6

5vs7
8vs 6
1vs3
2vs4

5vs 8
lvs4
2vs3
6vs7

Jusqu'a fin janvier
jusqu'a fin février

GLACE

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19




JEUDI

JEUDI

JEUDI

JEUDI

JEUDI

JEUDI

JEUDI

JEUDI

JEUDI

JEUDI

5 février 2026

12 février 2026

19 février 2026

26 février 2026

5 mars 2026

12 mars 2026

19 mars 2026

26 mars 2026

2 avril 2026

9 avril 2026

10H00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

10H 00
10H00
13 H30
13 H30

10H00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

10H 00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

10H00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

10H 00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

10H 00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

10H 00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

10H 00
10H 00
13 H30
13 H30

10H 00
10H 00

3vs7
2vs 6
4vs8
1vs5

lvsb6
2vs7
4vs5
3vs8

2vs 8
3vs5
4vs6
lvs7

1vs8
4vs7
2vs5
6vs3

Semaine
de relache

3vs4
lvs2
7vs8
5vs6

5vs7
8vs 6
1vs3
2vs4

lvs4
8vs5
2vs3
6vs7

2vs6
3vs7
1vs5
4vs8

1vs6
4vs5

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19

18
19
18
19

18
19



JEUDI

16 avril 2026

13 H30
13 H30

10H 00
10H00
13 H30
13 H30

2vs7
3vs8

2vs 8
3vs5
4vs 6
lvs7

18
19

18
19
18
19



